
; 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 02/ EE/ PWD(R&B)/ AMB/ 2020-21 

FORMAT- A 
(For pub 1cof'on n the 

Local Newspapers and 
Websites) 

Dt. 18/ 05/ 2020 

The Executive Engineer, Ambassa Division, PWD(R&B), Ambassa, Dhalai invites on behalf 
of the 'Governor of Tripura' percentage rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking 1 
enterprise and eligible Bidders /Firms/ Agencies of appropriate class registered with 
PWD/TT AADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Oiher Slate PWD upto 3.00 P.M. on 18/ 06/2020 for the following work:-

... ' 
0 z 
..... 
VI 

2 

3 

4 

5 

-

6 

NAME OF THE WORK ..... 

1-
Vl 

0 
u 
Cl 
w 
1-
<{ 

~ 
I
VI 
w 

>
w 
z 
0 
~ 
I
VI 
w 
z 
ll<! 
<{ 
w 

z 
0<!0 o;:::: 
u... w ..... 
wa... 
~~ ;::::o 

u 

Yearly maintenance of Ambassa Gandacherra 
road (L=53.00 km) (Por·tion from 25.00 km to 
53.00 km) under Gandacherra Sub-Division PWD 
(R&B) during the year 2019-20/Sil:- Grouting, 
Patch carpeting. side shoulder leveling. patch flat 

+-----

brick soling, surface drains etc. 

Vl 

£ 
c: 
0 
E 

DNie-T No :01/DNIT/SE-V/AMB/2020-2.::.1_-,-- -1--1-- -t---1 
FOR/Annual mtc. of different roads under 
Gandacherra Sub-Division PWD (R&ll) during 
the year 2019-20/S ll :- Grouting, Patch repairing. 
jungle clearing, side shoulder leveling, patch flat 
brick soling, gunny bag filling, land slide clearing, 
surface drains etc. 
D N Ie-T No : 02/DN IT /SE=--V.:....:/_::_:_A:.:.M.::.:B=..:/..::.2.::..:02:....:0.:....:-2:....:1'-----t---r----l-----1 

FDR/Annual mtc. of di[fercnt roads under 
Ambassa Sub-Division PWD (R&ll) during the 
year 2020-2 1/S II:- Grouting. rc-carpcting of 
patches, pallasiting, brick soiling, gunny bag 
filling land slide clearing etc. 
DNlc-T No :03/DNIT/SE-V/AMll/2020-2 1 

Mtc. ofGandacherTa Town road (L= 0.710 Ion) 0 

-o 
~ -o Vl 
c: ~ 
::S-o ..c: __.... 
Q)o 
c:..c: 
0 0/) 
'--" ·-0 Q) 
00 

under Gandachcrra Sub-Division PWD(R&I3) ~ ~ ~ 
during the year 20 19-20/SH:- Patch WBM, gg. ~ ~ 

Carpeting, Sand seal coat etc. ( Portion from ;; "'· ~' 

ch.O.OO km to 0.710 km.) (2"D Ca_l_l)------t--g--;-+ ~ I ~ I DNic-T No :11/SE-V/PWD(R&ll)/AMB/2019- (2, ~ 

20 
FOR/Annual mtc. of different roads under 

0 
Gandachcrra Sub-Division PWD (R&B) during the 0 

00 

year 2020-2 1/S ll:- Jungle clearing, side <;boulder g'L 
le,elling, patch flat brick soling. gunny bag filling, ;:.~ 

land slide clearing, surface drains. palasiding, "'1' 
C'! 

cement concrete blocks etc. (2, 
DNic-T No :'o-t/DNIT/SE-V/AMIJ/2020-2 1 

FOR I Yearly Mtc. or different roads under 
Ambassa Sub-Division during the year 2020-2 1 
/S II :- Road Sideberm Cutting, Side Drains. Soling, 
Pallasiding & Gunny Bag placing etc. 
DNic-T No :05/DNIT/SE-V/AMB/2020-21 

c: 
0 

~0 :r:g 
0("1 

~~ 
V'lo 
- I 
ooo 
~-
c.. 

:::::> 

t: 
0 0 
~ g 
I ("' 
O l 
o '-D 

. 0 
\C) I 

- "' 

> 
0 
0 
vi ,_ 
Q) 

-o 
c: 
Q) 

'§ 
.e 
!::: ..... 
~ t 
..c: 

ll<! 
w 
Cl 
Cl 
c:o 
u... 

0 
VI 
VI 
<{ ..... 
u 

Vl 
Vl 
ro 
u 
Q) 
(; 
·.::: 
c.. 
9 
a. 
c.. 
< 

\ 



' .. 

Page no-2 

l:.ligible bidders shall participate in bidding only in online through website https: .. tnpuratendcrs.gov.in. Bidders are allowed to bid 
24x7 until the time of Bid closing, with option for Re-Submission, wherein only their latest submitted bid would be considered 
for evaluation. rhe e-Procurement website will not allm' any Bidder to attempt bidding, afler the scheduled date and time. 
Submission of bids phys ica lly is not i>Crmittcd. 

Bid fee and Earnest Money are to be paid electronically over the online payment facili ty provided in the portal any time 
after start date of bid submission and before bid submission end date using Net Banking facility by the bidders. The Rid Fee for 
the mentioned works, to be paid electronically over the Online Payment faci lity, is Non-Refundable and to be deposi•ed to the 
Governmer.t account automatically as revenue. 

131d(s) shall be opened through onl ine by respective 13id openers on behalf of the Executive Engineer, Ambassa 
Division, P\VD(R&B), Ambassa, Dhalai, Tripura and the same shall be accessible by intending Bidder through website 
https://tripuratenders.gov. in. 

llowever. intending bidders and other Bidders may like to be present at the Bid opening. For any enquiry, please contact 
by e-mail to eeamb2016@gma il.co m Qfk . ~1,0 

. I ,.,.,.,..,. -r. 
(Er. Pranay Kumar Das, TES) 

Executive Engineer, 

i\lemofo F.2 1(0 1)/EE/PWD(R&B)/AMB/ 399-467 
Copv to:-

Ambassa Division, PWD(R&B), 
Dated, 18-05-2020 

_ I. I r he Director of Information. Cultural Affairs . Government ol" Tripura. Agartala for arranging publication as 
\."-f mentioned below:-

2. 

3. 

4. 
5. 
6. 

7-9. 
I 0-17 

18-26. 

27-54. 

55-57. 
58-59. 
60. 
61-63. 
64-67 
68. 
69. 

a) Four local leading newspapers per Format- A in [Enclo-8(eight) copies]. 
b) At websitt:.W\\ \\.tripurainfo.co m Format-A [a soft copy on a floppy disk/CO enclosed). 
c) I wo national dailies Format-B[4(FOUR) copier enclosed] (f<x bids costing more than Rs. l 00 lakhs). 
!'he Nodal Officer, !.I Application (PWD), 0~0 the Chief Lngineer, J>\1.:1) (R & B). G01 t. of lripura, Agartala 
with request to arrange for e-tendering through website https:litripurat~.:nders.g01. in on bchalf or the undersigned 
and also to open the bid through onlme. l ie is also requested to send the n.:sults/output a ncr bid opening along with 
all downloaded documents. "Demand Draft"/ "Deposit on Call"' etc. to the undersigned. 
The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Depa11menl, Agartala for nrranging publication in the next issue of 
lripura Gazette. 
The Resident Commissioner. J"ripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi - 21. 
! he Joim Resident Commis~ioner. Tripurn Bhawan. I, Pretoria Street. Kolkata - 700071. 
The Jomt Resident Commissioner. Tripura Bhawnn, ,\janta Path, Baishisthyn Road. PO: Beltaln, (iuwahati -
78 1028. 
I he Chief Engineer. Tripura 1'\\ D fR&B] I \\'uter Resource / 1)\\ S, \gartala. 

The District tvlagistratc \\'est / Gomati I South I Dhnlai I Unakot1 1-.htmai I Scpahijala I 
f'..orth District, l"ripurn. 
The Superintending Engineer. J>WD(R&B),I iN Cirde I Second Cirde I Jrd Cirde I l·ourth Circle 
I 1!1h Circlcil'lanning Cirde 1 Project Cirelt:. ">QC. 'I npura 1'\\ D(R&B) I ,\lonitoring Cell. 
The Executin.: Engineer. Agartala Div·ision t--o. I 1111 \ R I Survey & E' aluation Division. t\gm1ala I Capital 
Complex Division, Aga11ala I 1\lcdical College DJVis1on. Agartalal i\lechanical Division. t\gartala I Internal 
Electrification Division. PWD(R&B). Agartala/ Jirania Division, Jirani<ll Store Division. Agartala. B1shalgarh 
Didsion, Bishalgarh .. Bishramgan.; Divisi<5':':"13ishrarnganJ, Sonamura DJV ision. Sonamura /Udaipur Division, 
Udaipur/ Santirbazar Division. Santirbazar/ 13elonia Div1sion. Be Ionia/ I eliamura Division, f'cliamura Khovvai 
Dh is ion. Khowail \marpur Division. 1\marpur I Kamal pur Division. Kamal pur Mohan pur Division. tvlohanpur/ 
K umarghat Divis ion. Kumarghat I Kailashahar Di\'ision. Kail,tshahar Dharmanagar Division. l)harmanagar I L I V 
D1vision,manu, Kanchanpur Div isJOn, Kanchanpur. 
'I he Sub-Divisional Officer. Ambassa/ Jawharnagar Gandachcrra. 
The Assistant Lngineer,(P-1)'1 he Assistant Engineer,(P- Il ).Ambassa Divis1on. 
I he Sub-Regional Employment Exchange. 

The Sub-Divisional Oflicer. I'WD(R&B) Ambassa!J<l\\ harnagar/Gandachcrra. 
Divisional Accountant I Cashier I Notice Board I Ol"licc Copy. 
!"he Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartnla. 
Contractor's Association Ambassa. 

(Er. Pro nay Kumar Das. TES) 
Executive Engineer, 

Ambassa Division, PWD(R&B), 
Ambassa, Dhalai,Tripura 

mithu
Typewritten Text
ICA/C-347/2020-21


	Web Matter C-347 p1
	Web Matter C-347 p2



